FLDERA S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

60 PIANI -

CADETTE

7.86 VANDI Elisabetta

8.26 MORETTI Livia

8.26 GIGLI Marica

8.42 BONPREZZ| Federica

8.48 PIRANI Giulia

8.58 DI CASTRI Sofia

8.58 OLIVETTI Aurora

8.59 GIACOMETTI Marika

8.61 RUGGERI Martina

8.62 PIOPPI Elisabetta
(10)

8.64 STIMILLI Caterina

8.68 ALBERTINI Allegra

8.68 ZAZZARINI Micol

8.74 TONTI Giulia

8.75 CHIAPPINI Nicole

8.75 MORETTI Silvia

8.76 MARZIALI Benedetta

8.78 DIOMEDI Chiara

8.81 MERCURI Gaia

8.81 DOLCIOTTI Noemi
(20)

8.85 MITILLO Lucrezia

8.86 LUCESOLE Claudia

8.86 HUSSEIN Valentina

8.88 BELEGNI Caterina

8.88 GIULIANI Sofia

FIDALMARCHE

00 PUOOL - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO ANCONA

01 ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE ANCONA

00 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

00 ANO022 - S.ATL. SENIGALLIA ANCONA

00 ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA

00 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

01 ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE ANCONA
01 ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
00 ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
01 ANO22 - S.ATL. SENIGALLIA ANCONA
01 ANOOQ7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE ANCONA
00 APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA

00 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

01 ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA
00 ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE ANCONA
01 ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE ANCONA
01 FMO03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
00 FMOO03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA

00 MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA ANCONA

01 ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE ANCONA

00 MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA ANCONA

01 ANO022 - S.ATL. SENIGALLIA ANCONA

00 FMOO0S8 - ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS ANCONA

AIDO

00 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

01 APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026
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SIOME ITALIANA
[ aTLETIC & (EGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
8.91 ANNIBALI Sara
8.91 TABACCHETTI Chiara
9.03 GAGLIARDI Gaia
9.06 CICARE' Alessandra
9.09 COLAIOCCO Sofia
(30)
9.11 DI FILIPPO Eleonora
9.11 AGOSTINELLI Sara
9.12 DI PENTA Chiara
9.12 GIUSTOZZI Gaia
9.16 GAMBELLA Sara
9.18 PIZZICHINI Nicole
9.19 MANDARELLI Luisa
9.20 GRISOGANI Lucia
9.23 ROCCHI Alessia
9.24 BUSTI Chiara
(40)
9.25 LANCIOTTI Anastasia
9.28 STRAZZI Valentina
9.31 SEMPRUCCI Elisa
9.36 POLINORI Noemi
9.36 NAPOLI Aurora
9.36 FORTUNI Anastasia
9.40 MAROCCHI Elena
9.40 PASCARELLA Sofia
9.40 GINOBILI Elena
9.42 INNOCENZI Francesca romana
(50)
9.44 FUNARI Alessia

00

01

00

01

01

01

01

01

01

00

00

01

00

00

01

01

00

01

00

00

00

01

00

00

01

01

FIDALMARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
ANO016 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO
CRIMINESI

ANOOZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
MCO041 - POLISPORTIVA
MONTECASSIANO ASD
ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE
ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO
ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO
CRIMINESI

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

ANCONA

ANCONA

FERMO

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

FERMO

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

PUOO1 - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO ANCONA
CRIMINESI

MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA ANCONA
APOO05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA ANCONA
ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026
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FLDER A S |OME ITALIANA

O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
9.49 ALESSANDRONI Matilde
9.52 MIGLIACCIO Benedetta beatrice
9.55 PEPI Federica
9.55 LAURETI Maria cristina
9.56 PROPERZI Michela
9.59 D'ALFONSO Valentina
9.77 FRASCOLLA Elisa
9.79 CAPONIO Asia
9.86 ROCCHETTI Elena

(60)
9.95 CRISANTI Alessia
10.01 PANTANETTI Anna
10.01 GIORDANI Mariabeatrice
10.11 SPURIO Sofia
10.18 AMATI Melissa
11.20 DI RUSCIO Letizia
11.45 GAMBELLI Matilde
(67)

200 METRI
- CADETTE
25.09 VANDI Elisabetta
26.93 BONPREZZI Federica
27.60 GIGLI Marica
27.90 STIMILLI Caterina
27.91 MORETTI Livia
28.02 LUCESOLE Claudia
28.30 BELEGNI Caterina
28.31 GIACOMETTI Marika
28.32 ZAZZARINI Micol

01

01

01

01

01

01

00

01

00

01

01

00

01

01

00

01

00

00

00

01

01

01

00

01

00

FIDALMARCHE

ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
FMO055 - TEAM ATLETICA PORTO
S. ELPIDIO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

FERMO

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI

MCO0O07 - ATL. RECANATI

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI
FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

ANOO3 - A.S.ATLETICA
FALCONARA

PUOO1 - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO

ANO022 - S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

FERMO

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

FERMO

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANO010 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE

ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE

ANO022 - S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

ANCONA

ANCONA
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SIOME ITALIANA
[ aTLETIC & (EGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
28.58 PIRANI Giulia
(10)
28.83 PROSPERI Lara
28.84 MORETTI Silvia
28.93 PIOPPI Elisabetta
29.05 BRUNO Arianna
29.14 DOLCIOTTI Noemi
29.32 OLIVETTI Aurora
29.37 PAGLIARINI Elisa
29.82 ROCCHEGGIANI Alice
29.85 MELATINI Micaela
29.86 BENGASI Arianna
(20)
29.87 GIULIANI Sofia
29.93 GAGLIARDI Gaia
30.08 CICARE' Alessandra
30.13 MITILLO Lucrezia
30.13 DIOMEDI Chiara
30.45 ANNIBALI Sara
30.71 AGOSTINELLI Sara
30.71 TABACCHETTI Chiara
30.96 POLINORI Noemi
31.04 BRAGONI Gaia maria
(30)
31.16 CALCAGNINI Laura
31.35 BUSTI Chiara
31.55 SANTUCCI Laura
31.57 LANCIOTTI Anastasia

FIDALMARCHE

00 ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

01 APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

01 ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE

01 ANO22 - S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

01 APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

01 ANOOQ7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE

01 ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE

01 APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

01 PUOOL - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO

00 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

00 APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

01 APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

00 ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

01 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

00 MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA

00 FMO0O03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

00 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

01 ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE

01 ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO

CRIMINESI

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

00 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

00 MCO0Q07 - ATL. RECANATI

ANCONA

01 PUOOL - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO ANCONA

01 ANOOQ7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE

01 MCO041 - POLISPORTIVA
MONTECASSIANO ASD
01 FMOO03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA
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A

FLDER A S |OME ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

31.92 PIERDICCA Sara

31.93 FORTUNI Anastasia

31.95 GAMBELLA Sara

32.18 RACCOSTA Maria teresa

32.20 ALESSANDRONI Matilde

32.55 SPEZZAFERRI Laura
(40)

32.83 FERRACUTI Asya

32.90 MARILUNGO Gaia macy

32.97 RUZZETTA Ludovica

33.03 GHADDAR Giana

33.63 LAURETI Maria cristina

33.71 PEPI Federica

34.03 GHERGO Rachele

34.24 SPURIO Sofia

34.90 PINI Benedetta arosa

35.27 RUBBOLI Caterina
(50)

40.05 DE RUGGIERO Gioia

40.72 DI RUSCIO Letizia

46.49 PASCARELLA Sofia
(53)

400 METRI

- CADETTE

1:02.33 SILVESTRI Emma

1:07.24 NOCERA Irene

1:10.51 PIZZICHINI Nicole

1:11.02 GINOBILI Elena

1:11.58 BRUNO Arianna

1:11.62 RUGGERI Martina

00

00

00

01

01

01

00

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

00

01

01

00

00

01

01

00

00

01

00

FIDALMARCHE

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA ANCONA
ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE ANCONA
MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA
ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE ANCONA

APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE ANCONA
R.ROCCHETTI
FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE ANCONA
R.ROCCHETTI
MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA

FMO055 - TEAM ATLETICA PORTO ANCONA

S. ELPIDIO

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA
FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE ANCONA
R.ROCCHETTI

PUOO1 - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO ANCONA

ANO015 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA ANCONA

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE ANCONA
R.ROCCHETTI

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA

SAMBENEDET

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA

MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA ANCONA

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET
ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026 Pagina 5/12



FLDERA S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
1:11.84 FERRACUTI Chiara
1:14.64 TONTI Giulia
1:14.74 ANNIBALI Sara
9)
600 METRI
- CADETTE
1:41.33 VALLORANI Francesca
(1)
1000
METRI -
CADETTE
3:02.85 VALLORANI Francesca
3:12.90 ROSINI Linda
3:19.35 FIORETTI Andree
3:26.29 FIRMANI Maria giulia
3:27.67 AMATUCCI Giorgia
3:38.01 RUZZETTA Ludovica
3:41.76 STAZ| Rachele
3:44.22 MARILUNGO Gaia macy
3:54.56 ZAFFINI Elena
3:54.96 CORDI' Maya
(10)
4:30.71 GHERGO Rachele
(11)
SALTO IN
ALTO -
CADETTE
1.58 TRILLINI Benedetta
1.45 SILVESTRI Emma
1.40 FUNARI Alessia
1.40 FERRACUTI Chiara
1.40 NOCERA Irene
1.39 TONTI Giulia

00

01

00

01

01

00

01

00

01

01

00

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

00

01

01

FIDALMARCHE

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI
ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

ANO32 - ATL. JESI

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

ANOOZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI
PUOOL - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO

ANO018 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

ANCONA
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i :I

FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
1.36 RUGGERI Martina
1.30 MITILLO Lucrezia
1.30 PIZZICHINI Nicole
1.30 ROCCHI Alessia
(10)
1.30 GINOBILI Elena
1.25 MARZIALI Benedetta
1.24 BRUNO Arianna
1.20 DI PENTA Chiara
1.20 PINI Benedetta arosa
1.20 GIUSTOZZI Gaia
1.10 LANCIOTTI Anastasia
1.10 AMATI Melissa
1.09 ANNIBALI Sara
(19)
SALTO
CON
L'ASTA -
CADETTE
2.55 GRANDONI Teresa
1.60 ALESIANI Giorgia
()
SALTO IN
LUNGO -
CADETTE
4,92 FERRACUTI Chiara
4.90 DI CASTRI Sofia
4.88 RUGGERI Martina
4.77 ALBERTINI Allegra
4.45 MERCURI Gaia
4.36 TONTI Giulia
4.24 PIRANI Giulia

00

00

00

00

00

01

01

01

00

01

01

01

00

00

01

00

00

00

00

00

01

00

FIDALMARCHE

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA

SAMBENEDET
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

PUOO1 - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO

MCO041 - POLISPORTIVA
MONTECASSIANO ASD
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE

R.ROCCHETTI
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI
FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO
APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO
MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

FERMO

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA
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FLDER A S |OME ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
4.24 MARCELLINI Lucia
4.05 COLAIOCCO Sofia
3.99 D'ALFONSO Valentina
(10)
3.92 ANNIBALI Sara
3.92 ALBANESI Martina
3.92 ROCCHETTI Alice
3.84 FORTUNI Anastasia
3.83 LANCIOTTI Anastasia
3.82 GIUSTOZZI Gaia
3.82 FUNARI Alessia
3.76 VENTURINI Roberta
3.66 INNOCENZI Francesca romana
3.64 SILVETTI Elena
(20)
3.61 CAPONIO Asia
3.61 BENGASI Arianna
3.58 DI PENTA Chiara
3.52 PAGLIARINI Elisa
3.51 ROCCHI Alessia
3.50 MIGLIACCIO Benedetta beatrice
3.46 SPURIO Sofia
3.45 GIULIANI Sofia
3.38 SPARACI Silvia
3.37 MAIONE Elena
(30)
3.23 RUBBOLI Caterina
3.12 BONFILI Chiara

00

01

01

00

01

01

00

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

00

01

01

00

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

FIDALMARCHE

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

ANO010 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
MCO041 - POLISPORTIVA
MONTECASSIANO ASD

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO0O07 - ATL. RECANATI

AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

ANO18 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA
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FLDERA S

FIDALMARCHE

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
3.11 PETTORINO Vittoria 01 MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA
2.97 PANTANETTI Anna 01 MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA ANCONA
(34)
SALTO
TRIPLO -
CADETTE
10.74 DI CASTRI Sofia 00 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
10.11 MITILLO Lucrezia 00 MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA ANCONA
9.28 MARCELLINI Lucia 00 ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
8.38 D'ALFONSO Valentina 01 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
7.92 LAURETI Maria cristina 01 FMO0O03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
©)
TETRATHL
ON -
CADETTE
2679 SILVESTRI Emma 01 APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET
2181 RUGGERI Martina 00 ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
2109 FERRACUTI Chiara 00 FMO0O02 - ATL. SANGIORGESE ANCONA
R.ROCCHETTI
1953 NOCERA Irene 01 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
1879 PIZZICHINI Nicole 00 ANOOL1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA
1828 TONTI Giulia 01 ANOO1L - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA
1786 BRUNO Arianna 01 APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET
1424 GINOBILI Elena 00 MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA ANCONA
1375 ANNIBALI Sara 00 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
1296 MITILLO Lucrezia 00 MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA ANCONA
(10)
MARCIA
3000M -
CADETTE
16:07.45 RUZZETTA Ludovica 01 FMO0O02 - ATL. SANGIORGESE ANCONA
R.ROCCHETTI
18:18.57 GIULIONI Anastasia 01 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
18:38.86 VIOLINI Letizia 01 PUO13 - G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO  ANCONA
18:40.08 MARILUNGO Gaia macy 01 FMO0O02 - ATL. SANGIORGESE ANCONA
R.ROCCHETTI

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026
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FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
19:34.96 BRAVI Susanna
20:13.58 GATTI Camilla
21:08.10 GHERGO Rachele
(7)
STAFFETT
A 4 X 200 -
CADETTE
1:54.98 STIMILLI CF,MORETTI
CF,DOLCIOTTI CF,MORETTI CF
1:56.61 ZUCCARO CF,GAGLIARDI
CF,RUGGERI CF,GIACOMETTI CF
1:57.41 GIULIANI CF,PAGLIARINI
CF,BRUNO CF,PROSPERI CF
1:59.41 STRAZZI| CF,POLINORI
CF,BELEGNI CF,GIGLI CF
2:00.09 CALCAGNINI CF,ROCCHEGGIANI
CF,ZAFFINI CF,VANDI CF
2:00.13 MARZIALI CF,ROCCHI CF,FUNARI
CF,DIOMEDI CF
2:01.55 MITILLO CF,FORTUNI CF,MERCURI
CF,GINOBILI CF
2:02.72 ANNIBALI CF,ROCCHETTI
CF,VENTURINI CF,CICARE' CF
2:02.76 BARONIO CF,PIOPPI
CF,LUCESOLE CF,BONPREZZI CF
2:03.60 TONTI CF,PIZZICHINI
CF,INNOCENZI CF,GHERGO CF
(10)
2:15.41 MARILUNGO CF,AMATI CF,SPURIO
CF,RUZZETTA CF
(11)
60 HS H
76-8.00 CF
- CADETTE
9.54 ZAZZARINI Micol
9.78 SILVESTRI Emma
10.13 CHIAPPINI Nicole
10.17 FERRACUTI Chiara
10.48 RUGGERI Martina
10.62 GAMBELLA Sara
10.96 BRUNO Arianna
11.19 ANNIBALI Sara
11.20 TONTI Giulia

00

01

01

00

01

00

00

00

00

01

00

01

FIDALMARCHE

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO

ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

PUOO1 - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO ANCONA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANO022 - S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO
ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE
APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA
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FLDER A S |OME ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
11.23 P1ZZICHINI Nicole
(10)
11.36 MERCURI Gaia
11.60 CICARE' Alessandra
11.77 MARZIALI Benedetta
11.85 NOCERA Irene
11.92 MITILLO Lucrezia
12.44 GINOBILI Elena
(16)
PESO KG
3.000 -
CADETTE
9.33 ZUCCARO Sara
9.27 RINALDI Irene
8.85 ALESIANI Giorgia
8.72 PROPERZI Michela
8.66 RUGGERI Martina
8.22 SILVESTRI Emma
7.93 SANTUCCI Laura
7.44 AMATI Melissa
7.35 FERRACUTI Chiara
7.19 CUCCU' Sara
(10)
7.15 RUZZETTA Ludovica
7.11 NOCERA Irene
7.01 PIZZICHINI Nicole
6.94 TONTI Giulia
6.65 GIORGINI Margherita
6.56 BRUNO Arianna
6.24 GHERGO Rachele

00

00

01

01

01

00

00

01

00

01

01

00

01

01

01

00

01

01

01

00

01

01

01

01

FIDALMARCHE

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO

MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA

MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA

ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

ANOOZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

MCO041 - POLISPORTIVA
MONTECASSIANO ASD

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANO010 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA

SAMBENEDET
ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA
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FIDALMARCHE

Y
FIDER AR SO ITALIANS
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
5.94 INNOCENZI Francesca romana 01 ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO
5.71 MITILLO Lucrezia 00 MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA
5.47 ANNIBALI Sara 00 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
(20)
4.87 GINOBILI Elena 00 MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA
(21)

i

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA
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